



Customer Name: Collins Fish Market

Email: universe.jhm@gmail.com

Contact: 8187032332

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202438	06 23 2026	06 23 2026	Not Completed	\$1,313.15

BILLING ADDRESS

Pincode :

Country :

State :

City :

SHIPPING ADDRESS

4873 W Adams Blvd Los Angeles, Collins Fish
Market, CA, 90016

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	TOMATO KETCHUP INDIVIDUAL 7 GRAMS PC 1000 CT IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	TOMATO KETCHUP INDIVIDUAL 7 GRAMS PC 1000 CT IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY.....2009	8	\$24.19	\$193.52
2	PREMIUM MAYONNAISE 30 LBS CASE	PREMIUM MAYONNAISE 30 LBS CASE	6	\$41.97	\$251.82
3	CUTLERY KIT 4 PIECE SET WRAPPED WHITE (FORK KNIFE TEASPOON NAPKIN) MEDIUM WEIGHT 250 CT CASE - SUNSET	CUTLERY KIT 4 PIECE SET WRAPPED WHITE (FORK KNIFE TEASPOON NAPKIN) MEDIUM WEIGHT 250 CT CASE - SUNSET	5	\$15.79	\$78.95
4	PD GREEN COLLARDS 24 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	PD GREEN COLLARDS 24 CT IN A CASE - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE (9011)	4	\$40.49	\$161.96
5	UNIT CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE ICING 14 PRE CUT SLICES - CHEFS QUALITY	UNIT CARROT CAKE WITH CREAM CHEESE ICING 14 PRE CUT SLICES - CHEFS QUALITY	3	\$29.76	\$89.28
6	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	UNIT PD BELL PEPPERS GREEN 9 CT - LOS ANGELES PRODUCE	2	\$4.49	\$8.98
7	PAPER BAG BROWN #2 500 CT CASE - DURO	PAPER BAG BROWN #2 500 CT CASE - DURO	2	\$17.80	\$35.60

8	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	GRANULATED PLAIN SALT 25 LBS BAG - DIAMOND CRYSTAL	2	\$9.45	\$18.90
9	KIDNEY BEANS LIGHT RED TRIPLE CLEANED 25 LBS BAG - CHEF'S QUALITY	KIDNEY BEANS LIGHT RED TRIPLE CLEANED 25 LBS BAG - CHEF'S QUALITY	2	\$34.21	\$68.42
10	PAPER BUNDLE BAGS #6 LBS BROWN 500 CT PACK - DURO	PAPER BUNDLE BAGS 6 LBS BROWN 500 CT PACK - DURO - 3307	2	\$19.34	\$38.68
11	WHOLE DILL PICKLES 4/1 GALLON IN A CASE - GREEN BOY	WHOLE DILL PICKLES 4/1 GALLON IN A CASE - GREEN BOY	1	\$39.59	\$39.59
12	LIQUID BUTTER ALTERNATIVE (15507) 3/1 GALLON IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY	LIQUID BUTTER ALTERNATIVE (15507) 3/1 GALLON IN A CASE - CHEFS QUALITY.....1322	1	\$42.41	\$42.41
13	GUEST CHECKS SINGLE COPY GREEN 18 LINES 50 BOOK 2500 CHECK IN CASE #525 NCCO	GUEST CHECKS SINGLE COPY GREEN 18 LINES 50 BOOK 2500 CHECK IN CASE #525 NCCO	1	\$48.83	\$48.83
14	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	PLASTIC FOOD CONTAINER WITH LID(SOUP CUP) CLEAR 8 OZ 240 SETS IN A CASE SC-08	1	\$40.04	\$40.04
15	BAGCRAFT EW1212 - 12X12 WHITE WRAP GREASE RESISTANT SHEETS 1000 CT - 5 UNITS IN A CASE	BAGCRAFT EW1212 - 12X12 WHITE WRAP GREASE RESISTANT SHEETS 1000 CT - 5 UNITS IN A CASE	1	\$83.96	\$83.96
16	CALROSE SUSHI RICE WHITE MEDIUM GRAIN 50 LBS BAG - RESTAURANT KING	CALROSE SUSHI RICE WHITE MEDIUM GRAIN 50 LBS BAG - RESTAURANT KING.....918	1	\$34.50	\$34.50
17	DONUT TRAY #2 NO HOLES DT2S 13.5X10X3 200CT IN A CASE	TRAY DONUT#2 1CT	1	\$52.71	\$52.71

Sub Total \$1,288.15

Discount(brfood30) \$0.00

Shipping Charges \$25.00

Total Amount \$1,313.15

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

